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CITY OF PORTLAND, MAING

Department of Building Inspaction

Sophuahyn 23, 1956
4P-283-232 Atderson Shienh

€2 tor Qorporation Qounsal
#e %ot Mr. Guiseppe Plo
Ly Vomnah Avenue
Isracl Bemstein, ¥sq. %% o1 B. Donwtelll & Sen
97A Exchange Shrest 30 Vakley Street

Dear Hr. Baxnstein:

We are unebls to igsue & pormit fop tonstsuction of a one stovy sagonry sdditien
approvimstely 48 feet Ly 40 foet or the rear o the bullding ceouplad by ths Maine
Printing Company at 228 Anderson Street for the folloving rensansy

). The northerly wall of the aciltien 4e to bo only about 2} feet from the
ald=2 leb line, as is the wall o Lhe existing bullding of which it is to
be un extension, instead of a digbance equal to the height of the addition
or 13 feot, as specified for side yerds by Socbion 12-0-) of the Zoning

Ordinanoe applying to the I~2 Industriel Zope in vitich the property is
lQOatGdc

The southerly wall of ike-additim: is t¢ be enly about 8% feet from the
wall of another building on the sams lot, as is the wvall of the exlsbing
building of which 1% 18 to be an extenslon, instead of thure balng an
crez spaco of st least ‘A3 foot on this side of the propueed addition ag
requived by Section 120~ of the Ordinance.

The vear wall of the addition at che northwesterly corner is €o be only
shout 10 feet from the vear lot lne insteed of the minieun distance
wgal 46 the helght of the addition oy 13 faot specifisd for a rear yapd
by Seetion L2-0-4 of the Ocrdinance.

Wo underatend that the owner wewld 1lke to exercion e eppeol rights oconcomte
ing thoee dissropansies. Accordingly we are cortifying She case to the Gogporabion,
Counsel, at whose office.in Room %08; @ty Hall, sppeals are filed,

Vory truly souve,

- Albert &, Seavs
hdsfig Depuby Inspector of Buildtngs

PeS, Flob plen filed with spplication for permit doos not show 1o thres additiensd,
offwstrest purlking spueen venuired for the addition by Section 14 of the
Ori¥inance basad wa ons spaca for eack 1000 Bquare fozt of the floor area of ohiy
eddition. Even though an appeal is kuccossful, 1t will bo nessssary before &
permit can be issued for the location of three suoh spaced ab Jeest B feeh widy
and 18 feet Youg to be rhown to scale on the plab plaas




fes wnilan T4, ZOME T{',i?";f}q IS{!EQ?E
APPLICATION FOR PERMIT O1d.

OCT 10 ooy
Cept. 29‘ 1958 1 j‘idlt

Class of Building or Type of Stracture e
. ~ ’ ' ‘f‘“"-‘-
Portland, Maine, ... 203 ¢lass Lot PORIT A
To the INSPECTQR OF BUILDINGS, PORTLAND, MAINE

The unde?sz"gned hereby applies for a permit to erect aller repair demolish install the following building structure equipment
in accordance with the Laws of the State of Maine, the Building Code and Zoning Ordinance of the City of Portland, plans and
specifications, if any, submitted herewith and the following specification.:

Location ...228. Ancexson. St Within Fire Limits? .Z5......_ Dist. No.___ o
Ctyner’s name and address ..., e L 88 8. 110, 140 Vennah Ave. Telephone.........
Lessee's name and address

Telephone
Contractor’s name and address .

fL.aac
Telephone 28"0 R
. _— yes 5 4
Seclitect . e Bpecifications ... Plans . 988 .No. of gheets .=, .
Proposed use of building Storagze for paper and printing office

Last use " 2
Style of roof .. ...

No. families

No. families ..

General Description of New Work

To construct l-stery concrete block & brck addition on rear of existing building
5519 wide 48! long, #3 shown on plan,

Appeal ,tiustained«-/f’./.é, / 5[

-~“‘"‘-»..;
It is understood thal this permit does not include installation of healing apparatus which és to be taken out separately by and in
$he nare of the heating conitractor, PERMIT 10 BE ISSUED TO contractor

Details of New Work
Is any plumbing involved in this work? 11O Is any electrical work involved in this work? .. xea...
Is connection to be made to publicsewer? ... ____If not, what 15 proposed for SEWAGE? o e
Hlas septic tank notice been sentp Form notice sent? ... 7%ed
Height average grade to top of plate Height average grade to highest point of roof
Size, ff‘ont.-m-wg?n(jﬁ depth --w--~-1k5‘3~-'«a-€.-.£‘1 lo. 2%(”} ] .'}'3'23’1'6"1'."?;035 o filled land?...S0Md writhor rock?...carth .
Material of foufidation ~Lanereke 'i‘hxckness, top....121... bottom......12" , cellar .
Material of underpinning Height Thickness ...

Kind of roof , Rise per {00t ... RoOL covering ..... 12T & Gravel

B e R I T

No. of chimneys .. - Material of chimneys of lining Kind of heat
Framing Lumber—Kind. ...hemlogk. Dressed or full sizer. cneces COINEE POIS s o

Size Girder s, Columns under girders ... ............. Size s o MAX, Ol CENLETY. o .
Kind and thickness of outside sheathing of exterior wallep

Studs (outside walls and carrying partitions) 2x4-16” O, C, Bridging in every floor and flat roof span aver 8 feet, :
Joists and raftera; 1st floor..G% Sngthe , 2nd , drd ' steel bar Joints

85 PETPIAR
On centers: 1st floor. , 2nd., , 3cd

Maximum span: 1st floor.... oy 20d  aid , roof
If one story building with masonry walls, thickness of

walls?.. height?

¥ a Garage
No. cars now accommodated on same lot...... ., to be accommodated number commercial cars to he accommodated
Will automobile repairing be done other than minor repairs to cars habitually stored in the proposed building?

APPROVED: Miscellancous
Will work require disturbing of any tree on a public street?... -

Will there be in charge of the above work 2 person competent to
see that the State and City requirements pertaining thereto are

Guisepre Pio
D,Uonatelli & Son

Signature of oumer ....... “g‘;’; /K/”’:’l}’t"’z}?}z{— ~f ;4"47,— N
—'F/}}




June 30, 1958

Yarren MacDonald

Building Inspector Ret Permit - oil burners

City Holl Circus Time, Ince

Portland, Maine 220206 Andsrson Streeb
Portland, Haina

Doar Sir:

I, John F. Graney, President of Circus Time, Imc., lessors of
operty ab the above address, do, for said corporation, make
the following statemsnt relative to the applisation for & permit
to install oil burners to operate ons Salvo Potato Chip Machine
at said address:

That the corporation will have a compatent attendant
constantly on duty in the room where the three-burnsr
Tndustrial oil burning device is located at gll times
when any of the three o0il burnars are in operation.

T4 is presently plapned that the automatic rmote control is to
be located at a distance of not less than twenty-fouw (2h) feot
from the oil burnsrs.

Regpactiully submitbad,

tircus Tims, Ince

y@%mmé»%%zad

ATV R e




FILL 1M AND SIGN WITH INK . PEE@EK Issgm
APPLICATION FOR PERMIT FOR R AR
HEATING, COOKING OR POV/ER EQUIPMENT JUN 30 1288

Portland, MOIHE, ..o i Z i htitm s - | NM_W@_

To the INSPECTOR OF BUILDINGS, PORILAND, ME.

The undersigned hereby applies for 6 permit to install the following heating, cooking or power equipnent in accord-
ance with the Laws of Maine, the Building Code of the City of Portland, and the following specifications:

Name and address of owner of appliance ... irous. Time, .p,...22..2:..2.2f.>..,.

Installer’s name and address Salvohachinery P ¥ain St.
Fall River, Mass.

General Description of Work

Use of Building....]—"""“'ef sing food  No. Stories 1. D.Q]gﬁztglglﬂing

IF HEATER, OR POWER BOILER
Location of appliance Any burnable material in floor surface or beneath? ...
1f so, how protected? .o s Kind of fuel? ..
Minimum distance to burnable smaterial, from top of appliance or casing top of fursiace
From top of smoke pipe From front of appliance Trom sides or back of appliance
Size of chimney flue Other connections to same flue
1f gas fired, how B ¥ I SR Rated maximum demand per hour

Wil sufficient fresh air be supplied to the appliance to insure proper and safe combustion?

IF OIL BURNER
Name and type of burner FELADBE oosrerermesmssrmanssesrins szt o0 Labelted by underwriters’ laboratories? . NO
Will operator be always in attendance? .... yes... . Does oil supply line feed from top of bottom of tank? . HAP.... e
Type of floor veneath burner . .goncrete Size of vent pipe ... . i lé“ .................
Location of oil storage _outside.undsrground Number and capacity of tanks
Low water shut off ....... 110) 4T SRRt . Make
Will all tanks be more than five feet frora any flame? . Y&R... .

Total capacity of any existing storage tanks for furnace burners

IF COOKING APPLIANCE
Locution of appliance B e s ANY burnable material in floor surface or beneath? ...
If so, how protected? i o Heightof Legs. ifany .. BT s
Skirting at bottom of appliance? D0 o Distance to combustible material frotn top of appliance? Lhver Al
Trom front of appliance Qvenr..3. ... .. From sides and back Over 3'. .. Fromtop of smokepipe . <L T—
Size of chimney flue 21 stack.... Other connections to same flue .
Is hood to be provided? o s oo 1f so, how vented ?
If gas fired, how vented? Rated maximum demand per HOUE . vveee o v vesreen s

MISCELLANEOUS EQUIPMENT OR SPECIAL INFORMATION

’L'h:i.s-.-potatoe..-chip.machine...is.-.complew';elyu anclosed
quirements of the. Bld. Code

heah.mo.uld..he...safel&..disaipa’o‘ed...tlmou,gh

Amount of fee enclosed? 00.....(52.00 for one heater, etc., 50 cents additional for each additional heater, etc,, in same
building at same time.)

s

' APPROVED:
Wil there be in charge of the above work a person competent to
wee that the State and City requirements pertaining thereto are

observed? ... &8 . .
Salo Mnchinery Division

)/ )
. NV Py,
Signature of Installer By: //\«"7/",/ ./ ik
t
. iy
i/

.

)
ey MAINE PRINTING &O. \ /

I"{SFECTION COPY

’

(‘/,




CITY OF PORTLAND, MAINE
MEMORANDUM

Tor . CGarl P, Johnson,Chief of Fire Department PATE Dac, 18, 1958

FROM: Warren MoDonald, Inspector of Bujldings

SUBJECT: Storage of bottled gas for Circus Time Potato Chip Company at
" 220=226 Anderson Street,

-When Suburban Utility Gas Store installed the popcorn machine
at this location under 2 building permit which you had to approve
bscause of the hottled gas fuel to be stored on the premises, they
wanted to put in temporarily twelve 100 pound cylinders outside of
the tuilding, You-apparently were hesitant about approving this
atorage of such g large amount of gas above ground in the Fire
Distriet, but finally did so upon a condition that this mathod . of .
storing the gas would be discontimued within 60 days of July 3,1958
and that a permarent arvangement for safe storage of ‘the gas would’
be provided under a new permit which you, of course; ‘would have 0
approve, ' '

Under the Bullding Cods we have issued a certificate of occupancy
for use of the potato chip plant but with this limitation as.to storage
of the liquified petroleum gas stated as a condition. , ’

Our Field Inspector has checled the matter over frem time to
time end still there is no change - - the twelve 100 pound cyiinders
have buen reduced to seven but tho general arrangement ia the same,
This has been a Jong delay and jpart of it has been due %o a request
to walt for a while from your inspector,

We have been trying to clear up the matber on owr records to your
-gatisfaction, and recently Captain Flsherty has told our Field Inspector
that the Fire Department is willing to go uwlong with the present &crrange
ment if i1 complies, The Bullding Code relies wholly upon your approval
of the peimit as being'in compliance with the Urderwriters! rules, so,
the moment you approve %he installation it is jresumed to satiefy Building
Code requirements,

‘Under the circumstances we will so agsume that You have approved the
arrangement, and charge off the condition from our recerds,

Inspector of Buildinge
¥HoDsm




bl 310 /57

PU - Adey=k, 1958 WHeD -—-~ In case lr. McDonald is on vacation, call it up
to Mr, Sears.

AP--220-226 Anderson &%,, Installation of
gas-fired popcorn machine,

July 3, 195¢

The question.of supplying permenent storage container for LP Gas within
6C days of Jul: 3, 1958.
WMcD ;
§/21/5% ~ Colll —Fobton by, ULLT _Son 0 & 4
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AP-020-226 Andorson Bty Instellaticn of
gaaefired popeora maching,

co tot

Cirous Timw Potato Chip Coe
226 Andevosn Btrest

subvrban Ubility Gas Stare
915 Foresh Avenud

co tas
ec tos

Gentlomdnt ‘

July 3, 1958

1svac) Bomstein, 5ege .
Searctary Fino Tromt Real Eotats Co.
&7 fxohange Streot

Jaceb Agger, Esqe

o8 Bxchango Biroet

Corl Pe Jotnoon, Pire Obled

Tosuod horewdth to Zubtrben tian 4 the persit o «wpy\ of appiication for-

installation of tho gasefired (L8 Gas)
Chip Coe ot 220026 Anderson Btxoch e
o pnaty

w7 ho los given ils appyoval Wb mibject to the conditle

poposTR
Bocsues of the use of liqueflad pebroloun
spproval of the Chied of the Firo Department s requd

maohine forr Civeus Timo Potato

Tho perudt- 1o apszoved wibh tho conditdon thnt the 10:10mpound cylindors

i1l be renoved aad 8 Hore pormmneat HOUXGS O

£ supply fov the gue fuel will be s
tebliatwd undes o pormit sithin elxty (60) doyao .

red upen the pormits '

This mions theb within alyes 4£0) dayo from this date & moro pormsasnt shoye

6go arrengient for the 34euofi
mist be povered Ly 8 ad pomdt with 831 of

pobrolown goe w1l ba nooepnalye
gho porticulars, end that poredt alzo

COUrsS

pust ba opproved by the Fire thiof bofore issvancs. -

Sinno beoant and cwnor will be hooding cortific

fully veg tho plant bofors the sixty (60)

pards Lutd storage w111 mve to appoar @ thr sortdfivalio of oncupancye

Vary truly yoursy

‘

thel/ g,
fnels Pemdt oard ad copy of
' syplicabicon

$.9, 'Tia instalistion of 12 nylindere In cae opob Le 00
gongult the Fire Departzent in advaacy and meko sure that ;l,:am

that Bho gue oUpEny

auppeah for thiss large nusber of aylirdors s satdsfactery to the Deportosite
to be borns in mind that this 1ceation 4o within the lulba of

Warvon Hobonadd
Inspector of Buildings

¥ire Dlstrlob 1Ae

nausuel thot 4t 10 ouggested

abo of cacupsncy bo L= -
days has olaposd, this Unitaticn os ro= k

R
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1.7 \NDUSTRIAL ZONE, PFBWX’ wi% Sﬂhﬂ

FILL IN AND BIGN WITH IN% el

APPLICATION FOR PERMIT FOR &ﬁ_(‘i’a{ )qmi
HEATING, COOKING OR POWER EQUIPMENT

e n | Y of Do

Portland, Maine,

To the INSPECTOR OF BUILDINC® rORTLAND, ME,

The undersigned hereby applies for o permit to install the following heating, cooking or power equipment in accord-
ance with the Laws of Maine, the Building Code of the City of Portland, and the following specifications: ’

Use of Building, Wiholesale Food  No. Stories ...%.... ey Bulding
. uiding .22 Frtase R Bl
Name and address of owner of appliance .. Circus. . Tim derson Ste.... ..o

Installer's name and address .S4Rurban Utility Gas Store,

To install

IF HEATER, OR POWER BOILER
Location of appliance ... veceevsorivisissses Any burnable material in fleor surface or DEneath ? .oovveerrnees 1 ceriresnesseni s
If so, how protected? ............ Kind of fUel? ..o

Minimum distance to burnable material, from top of appliance o casing top of furnace

From top of smoke Pipe: ..cceeuersccescins From front of appliance From sides or back of appliance .
Size of chimney flue Other connections to same flue

If gas fired, how vented?
Wil sufficient fresh air be supplied to the appliance to insure proper and safe ComBUSHION? w..vvverrireisiisimrsie s sossisesmesensisens

IF OIL BURNER

Name and type of burner

Will operator be always in attendance?
Type of floor beneath burner

Location of oil storage
Low water shut off
Will all tanks be more than five feet from any flame? ... oo How many tanks euclosed ?

...................................... s b
IF COOKING APPLIANCE oo fras Firo Beplali

Location of appliance . Any burnable material in floor surface or beneath? .none

Total capacity of any existing storage tanks for furnace burners

T£ 50, HOW PEOLECLEA? wervvirnsiiss wevsscssmmmsesssssss st e Height of Legs, if any more than

Skirting at bottom of appliance? Distance to combustible material from top of appliance? ...... Lo

no wood From tcp of smokepipe

3 ; nene 1O ¥ i
From front of apph;i)nrcg féB"'Ch’i'ixm”éy"gz%@? sides and back
Size of chimney flue separate. peri@ier connections to same flue ...

Is hood to be provided? ..RONE Tf 50, how vented? .eecrcnccninininssnnens Forced or gravity? e

!}f;‘ Aumount of fee enclosed?

building at same time.)

APPROVED:
Wil there be in charge of the above work a person competent to

see that the State and City requirements pertaining thereto are

Subusban Utility G/as Stoee

Q
MAINE PRINTING co, “‘W ,’
ighature o Installer . b}:” ........ T4 CLLlKT . vvrine e st ssririne s
INSPECTION COPY 7 f W
p—
l ° n\ .




INTER-OFFICE CORRESPON DENCE

ciryY OF PORTLAND, MAINE
u \u

Fire DEPARTMENT (/{F }\ F’

l\/ l

ctor of Bldgs.Date: July 2, 1958

To: Mr. Warren McDonald, Inspe

¢, P, Johnsen, Chief of Dept.

FroM

Installation of tas-fired Pop Corn Machine (LP gas)
together with 12 - 100-Lb, Cylinders Outaide Bldg.

SUBJECT?

for abeve installation is approved with
2 - 100-Lb, cylinders will be

Applicatien
h a different seurce of supply.

the understanding that these 1
replaced in sixty (60) days wit

(MTW%MM




’ | PERMIT ISSEL
APPLICATION FCR AMENDMENT TO PERMIT .
Amendment No. uu“ B0 1056

Portland, Maine,

/
To the INSPECTOR OF BUILDINGS, FORTLAND, MAINE

. The yrgdersignad hereby applies for amendment to Permit No. 8 pertaining to the puilding or struclure comprised
in the original application in accordance with the Laws of the State of ‘Maine, the Building Code and Zoning Ordinence of
the City of Portland, plans and specifications, if any, submitied herewith, and the following specifications:

Location 228 Anderson Ste .. Within Fire Limits? Dist. No.
. Guisepps

)
d

Owner's name and address
d address ... Circus'l‘lme

¥, B, Boury

Lessee's name an

Contractor’s name and address

Last use

Increased cost of work

Yo change one ventilation stack as per plan

Details of New Work M. B. Bourne & Sons

1s any plumbing involved in this work? Is any electrical work involved in this work?
Height average grade to top of plate ... Height average grade to highest point of TOOF oo sensensmmsasssnsressscarss .-
Size, front solid or filled land? . earth or TCKT i "
Material of foundation
Material of underpisning
Kind of roof
No. of chimneys
Traming tumber—Kind ...
Corner posts
Girders i ... Columns under girders Max, on centers
Studs (outside walls and carrying partitions) oxd-16" O. C. Bridging in every floor and flat roof span over 8 feet.

Joists and rafters: 1st floor

On centers: 1st floor

Maximum span: 1st floor

s /)3‘.’ ,
P20 7 -
Signature of Owner BML%MQJ"

Approved:

Approved:




- PERMIT 1SSUED

APPLICATION FOR AMENDMENT TO PERMIT _—
Amendment No..... L 20N 30 1558

RECY ‘
e —— __IIIY of PRATLAWD
To the INSPECTOR OF BUILDINGS, PORTLAND, MAINE ‘

. The undersigned herebs applies for amendment to Permit No. 1‘8/ 7.3 8 pertaining to the building o structure comprised
in the origingl application in accordance with the Lo : of the State of Maine, the Building Code and Zoning Ordinance of
the City of Portland, plans and specifications, if ar-. submitted lerewith, and the following specifications:

Location ........228. Anderson. Sk. Within Fire Limits? ..o .. ... ... Disiu No. covvvere cvvnens
Owner’s name and address . Guiseppe Plo,. 202 Anderson St, Telephone
Lessee’s name and address ..., reus, Tire Potatoe Chip, 228 Anderson St..

Telephone
- Contractor’s name and acdress 8..56.01088 St o Telephone
Architect

Proposed use of building

Last use No. families ..
Additional fee o3

Desrription of Proposed Work

To change cne ventilation stack as per plan

Details of Newr Worke ¥. B, Bourne & Sors
Is any plumbing involved in this work? . ..cccocvees v oo, Is any elecirical work involved in this work ?
Height average grade to top of plate ... .cocovos s e e Height average grade tv highest point of roof
Size, front No. stories ............ ... solid or filled land 7
Material of foundation ..o o« . Thickness, top ... . ... bottom
Material of underpinning .. o Height oo i o . Thickness ...... bt
Kind of roof . Ri - Roof covering ... .. .. cocnmnnrinionsnenn
No. of chimneys

Framing lumber-—Kind ... e b . Dressed or full size? .

Corner posts ... . vovee wvens Si Girt or ledger board? ... oo s e, Size ... .o
Columns under girders ... . .. . .o Size s cceene o M, 0n centers .,
Studs (outside walls and carrying partitions) 2x4-16” O. C, Bridging in every floor and fiat ronf gpar over 8 feet,
Tnists and rafters: 1st floor
" Ln ceaters: 1st floor
Maximum spar: : .. .
Approved: k, By Dgur'ne & Sons

Er) S i C R
Signature of Owner (8}@,/«4‘.4. :

Inspector of Buildings
€5.105

ey et NS At At e AW MmO
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SALVO MACHINERY DIVL)ION
OF

REEERERCHE o . C : ‘:~ ) 1853 South. Main Street
OSborne 9-6066 ‘ FALL RIVER; MASS.

" June 21, (958

Mr. Warren,McDonald’
Build ing lnspector
'PorTland Maine‘

Dear Mr. MrDowald-

P|ease send a permH' to Clrcus Tvrr., Inc. as we have a newlv develcaped machimz '
which we will stamt to |ns+dl| in a few days in there ptanf

This machlne is considerad fire proof and has broughf insurance companles through= ‘

out fhe United States to our plant.

For further information, | suggest rthat you contact Mr. Joseph Coltins, 227 Urion
S+., of The New England Fire fnsurance Rating Association, New Bedford, Mass., and:
he will be able ta give you more information as fo fhe safety of our equipment,

JThank|ng you in advancn for yaur Cuoperaflon, . remaln

Very truly yours'

SALVO MACHlNhRY DIV!S!ON

(C;:u,xiwa“7 :>515°JZ7¢”7f

, An‘ghony Salvd, Pressdent’,

.&ddress: Co
" Circus Time, Inc,
. 228 Andarson §%.
" Portland, Maine

s .
o, '
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or
< .
pauL R, WrbtaN, Peos. and Treas.

M. B. BOURNE & SON
Established 1860
gheet Metal and Roofing Contractors
Vendlating and Air Conditionind
56 CROSS STREET, PORTLAND, MAINE
TryepHONE SP 2-3907

o2 @

-

i @ Ve ©

ey

Tne grached sketeh is For two stalnleds steel vens
pipes passing gzpru the poof from & potato chip cooker.

we would also farnlsh &n g pro-fabricated yitrpoliner

i
§
?
{
b
A
{
ll‘g

chimney for o vens from & gasd fired popcorn maching .

e e

ke e T TS .-

gy

\‘\'F.ST!NGHO\JSE AR C\')Nl"lY‘&"""ANG Awibeenzed ENG!NEERJNG CONTRACION
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- B ’g:ﬁapwﬂ'm—u

k)
3




.. - .| PERWIY 15S0ED

APPLICAT!ON FOR PERMIT

ond clase

y >
Class of Building or Type of Structure Juy 17 1358

June 11, 1958

Portland, Maints

4
7 TNSPECTOR OF BUILDINGS, PORTLAND, MAING

1 e;un&e;;u’é’ried nereby applies for e permii to er_m-cl!er»repuir-demdﬁh-nwtall the following puilding structureé
pan acgordonce with the Laws of the State of Maine, the Building Code and Zening Ordinance of the City of Pors-

b3

‘spécifications, if onYs submitted herewnth and the follounng specifications:

Locatio . 248 Anderson Ste ... . Within Fire Limits? jes  Dui No.

Qwner's ngxmhc;andé:ddress Gdseppe 110 202 Andersor Ste Telephone
P :

Velephone
1.B, dourne & w0y 56 Cross te Telephone -2907
Architect'; € pecificctiers Plans T°F No of sheets 1
Proposed use of tuilding ahalesale Food Frocessilfe No families
sarehousd No. fam.lies

{ essee's mame and padress

¢ ontractogs name and address

Last use
Aaterial BFCK No. stories Heat Style of roof Roofirg
Other building on s3ame lot

Tigtimated cost $ Fee $ 2.00

Conoral Description of New Work

7o install yentilation stacks 88 FeT plan,
4130 one 8" nrehbrlcnted ryitroliner” flue for vent of gasoﬂred ~gncorn saching,

It is undersicod thai this permit does not include in- tallation of heating apporatus wwhich is to be takes out separately by and in
‘g nams cf the heating congractor. PERMIT TO BE ISSUED TO contractor
Dotails of New Work
14 pty plumbing involved in this work? 1s any electrical work involved in this work?
(s connection to be made to public sewer? . 1f not, what s proposed fof sewage?
Has septic tank notice heen sent? Form notice sent’
Height average grade to top of plate Heis" average grade to highest point of roof
Size, front depth No. stories colid or flled land? eatth ar rock?
Material of foundation Thickness, top bottom celiws
Material of underpinning Height Thiclness
Kind of toof Rise per foot Rooi covering
No. of chimnevs WMateial of chimneys of lining Kind of heat fusd
Framing L ulebar— Lind - Dressed or full wee? - Comer posts - - Silly . -
Sice Girder -~ Columns under girders - Size Max on centers
Knd aud thickness of autside sheathing of extetior walls? .
Studs (outside walls and carrying pavtitions) ox4-16" 0. C. Bridging in every floce and flat roof span over: feet.
Joists and rafters: 1st floor ,2nd , 3rd roof
On centers: 1st floor , 2nd . ,3rd
Maximum span 1at floor ,ond ,3rd
i# une story building with masonry walls, thickness oi walls? height?

1 a Garage
Ng. cars now accommodated on same ot ,tobe accommodated aumber commercial cars t0 be accornnedated
Will automobile repairing be done other than minor repairs to CAIS habitually stored in the proposed building?
APPROVED:

Miscellaneous
Will work require disturbing of any treeon2 public street’
Will there be in charge of the above work a person competent to

gce that the State and City requirements pertainic ¢ thereto ace
observed? L.Jes
Guiseppe Fio

n BB ¢ & Son -
i B Bouyn -

Signatues of owndr A Célbnne. ~ *+- o AT
(NSPLETION CoPY g




Memorandum from Department of Building Inspection, Portland, Maine

duwe A8, 198

Ladatlcme= 223 Joduruen U8

nefope bisk and pipdug bo cowersd from view, inatallew ds ro uived
o netdly Firo Dept. Headsuartero of vepdiness lor insppetica and W rofrain
from cowsring vy untill approved by Fire vyt Herduunrterss

Tule tenk uf 10C0 gailen espaclty iu reiudred Lo bs of glood of
wrownt dron no leus in thicknosy tham # 7 =suyoy end balLroe otslietden 1n
pequired to bo protectod agaiast currosion, swen thotgh polvasived,; Ly Led
posLe of tar, asphaltum, of othor sulteble rustersodsting palnt, and seelal

sotection vhereln corrosive soll meh ao oinders or the Iko,

Five lineo connected to wwlorground tenks, othar biwn tublug ecd
oxcept £111 lines and tost wolla, mukt be provided sith double piing joints
arsangod Lo pormit the tank to patble without impodring the effecioncy ol the
wipe comecilons.

Cvpos wpd $nstaller will have to hear the responsibility for e
gtrunturel Srpachty of the Lank Lo wupport lords from above suth as heavy
wehoy trucks.

1f vank 433 be go lnostedt ap 6o o subjevted b tho wetlen of
itde water ge Ygrowd® water, adeiuaia engicrape OF welghidag wnsl b wavided
te jeuvws “{lsoting' wiea tni 13 ooy o GARWLY 80,
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R W o T AN - o .
APPLICATION FOR PERMIT | o B
Class of Building or Type of Structure. 2nd class

S RIWEY Q&‘ ;
Portland, Maine, ... June 17, 1958 u‘l\f SJ‘ bga 1237

Ta the INSPECTOR OF BUILDINGS, PORTLAND, MAINE

. The'under.signed hereby appiies for a permit to erect alter repair demolish install the following building structure
equipment in accordance with ihe Laws of the State of Maine, the Building Code and Zoning Ordinance of the City of Port-
land, plans and specifications, if any, submitted herewith and the following specifications:

Location ..228.Andersen She ..o Within Fire Limits? Dist. No.
Owner's name and address ~ J08eph FA0, 292 Apderson St Telephone

Lessee’s name and address  @hreua . Tide Patoate. Gip Cod 228 Anderson Ste Telephone
Contractor’s name and address . gommnity 01l Co. 204 Kennebec St Telephone 4-3984

Architect .. . . . . Specifications Plans Y98 No. of sheets &

Processing Food No. families

Proposed use of building
Last use . No. families
Material PTick No. stories 1 Heat Style of roof . Reofing
Other building on same lot

Estimated cost $ . Fee§ 100
General Description of New Work

To inghgll 1-1000 gallon fuel oil temk. Tauk will bo Located outside of building(as Per plen]
underground 3' telow anchored with a csment slab and 3 steel siraps or cables
Tank bears Underwriters Label. Tenk is covered with asphaltum.

Fusl oil is for cooking purpesus {potate chips)

Bantre F e pr\._..‘—-.,.-‘q-'-"‘— ?
[
Resd trom ¥ite Baph it

IS understocd that this bermit does not include installation of healing apparatus which is to be taken out separately by ond in
the name of the heating coniracior. PERMIT TO BE ISSUED TO contractor

Details of New Work

%’% Tt ‘connection to be made to public sewer? . . 1f not, what is proposed for sewage?

Has septic tank notice beett sent? . . . . Form notice sent?

}}%@ gi plumbing involved in this work? . . ... Isany electrical work involved in this work?
8 :
43

. Height average grade tu top of plate . . Height average grade to highest point of rooi

Size, front ... ... depth . ..No.stories . . . solidor filled land? earth or rock?

Material of foundation ..... - Thickness, top bottom cellar

Material of underpinning ... .. - - - . .. Height Thickness

Kindoirmef .. .. .. .. .Riseper foot . .. . Roof covering .

No. of chimneys ... Material of chimneys of lining K. 1 of heat fuel

Framing Lumber—Kind ... e comree Dressed or full size? .. e . COINET POSLS - cormmmencs oo L1 | J—— -

§iz6 GIrder -mrsesenmerme COlUMNS under girders .- - Max. on centers
Kind and thictness of outside sheathing of exterior walls? .. o -

Studs (outside walls and carrying partitions) 2x4-16" O. C. Bridgng in every floor and flat roof span over 8 feet.
Joists and rafters: 1st floor . ,2nd . , 3rd , roof
On centers: istfloor.... . .. - o 8rd. .. roof
Maximum span: st floor . ,2nd , 8rd , roof

1f one story building with masonry walls, thickness of walls? . height?

If a Garage
WNo. cars now accommodated on same lot , to be accommodated number commercial curs to be accommodated
Will automobile repairiny be done other than mnor repairs to cars habitually stored in the proposed building?

et

APPROVED: Miscellanecus

Will work fequire disturbing of any treeona public street?  no

Will there be in charge of the above work a pers 2 competent to
see that the State and City requirements pertaining thereto are

observed? . Y8A&.. ...
Circus Time Potato Chip Co,
Gommnity 011 Company

Signature of owner 2 . \'0 )&M&ms \Qn@)&\-

INSPECTION COPY




FILL IN AND BIGN WITH INK

APPLICATION FOR PERMIT FOR
HEATING, COOKING OR POWER EQUIPMENT

. 1 .
Portland, Maine, L ARSERNEL. O L. S [
To the INSPECTOR OF BUILDINGS, PORTLAND, ME.
The undersigned hereby applées for 6 permit to instalt the following heating, cooking or power equipment in accord-

ance with the Lows of Maine, the Building Code of the City of Poriland, and the following specifications:

New Building

g Use of Building... arghouse.. ... - _No. Stories - - “Exiasing "

Name and address of owner of appliance .......Eino...!i‘ne;e...B.ey.extag.e (Vo
Installer’s name and address }iaxris.‘.Oil...(lo...,..,?.OZ..Come.l‘.c.iﬁl.,.llfu ... .. Telephone 2830k

To install . for

iF HEATER, OR POWER BOILER
Location of appliance Any burnable material in floor surface or benea
1f so, how protected? . Kind of fuel? ... i
Minirum distance to turnable material, from top of appliance or casing top of furnace
From top of smoke pipe ..none Trom front of appliance Quar.bt.... From cides or back of appliance GOver.3h .
Size of chimney flue AL Other connections fo same flue .. oD
If gas fired, how vented? Rated maximum demand per hour . ...

Will sufficient fresh air be supplied to the appliance to insure proper and safe combustion? ... FOSores wonssirnene

IF OIL BURMNER
Name and type of burner General. Blestris Labelled by underwriters’ {sboratories? .88
Will operator be always in attendance? s e Dees oil supply line feed from top or hottorm of © it tOP. e
Type of floor bencath burner Size of vent pipe

eparate pern

Location of oil storage outside  Number and capacity of tagl&se i ‘,s?"k_ ...1000, gal
Low water shut off ... e ... NO.

Wil all tanks be more than five feet from any flame? ... yB8- - How many tanks EniclOSEAT conr cooens o

Total capacity of any existing storage tanks {or furnace burners

IF COOKING APPLIANCE
Location of apPlanCe ... oo werr s 10070 . Any burnable material in floor surface of beneath? e oo
If 50, how protected ¥ wmmeesmrres R Height of Legs, ifany ..
Sirting at bottom of apptiance? .. material from top of appliance? . ...
From front of appliance i, . TFromtop of smokepipe
Size of chimney flue Other connections to same flue
Is hood to be provided? I£ so, how vented? . ooneen
If gas fired, how vented? Rated maximun demand per hour

MISCELLANECUS EQUIPMENT OR SPECIAL INFORMATION

. i "
Amount of fee enclosed? ($2.00 for one feater, ¢tc., 50 cents additional {
: puildiug at same time.)

e

APPROVED:
Will there be in charge of the above work a person competent to
see that the State and City requirements pertaining thereto are

observed? ... FeB. -

et? MAINE ZRINTING CO

INSPECTION copPY




FILL IN AND BIGN WITH INK

APPLICATION FOR PERMIT FOR GG
HEATING. COOKING OR POWER EQUIPMENT '

Portland, Maine, ... 282313 1957

To the INSPECTOR OF BUILDINGS, POKTLAND, ME.

The undersigned hereby applies for o permit to install the Following heating, cooking or pawer equipment in accord-
ance with the Laws of Maine, the Building Code of the City of Portland, and the following specifications:

Iy
. Use of Building. ...... "ar.'e.h ouse ... No. S%orics New Buildng

Tree Beverage 508 hAnderson o

IF HEATER, OR POWER BOILER
1ocation of appliance boiler room Any burnable material in floor surface or beneath? .. .7

1f so, how protected? .. ... .. Kind of fuel?

Minimum distance to burnable material, from top of appliance or casing top of furmace ... HERZ. .

From top of smoke pipe ..AenS... From front of appliance __quer..},). From sides or back of appliance
Size of chimney flue ... % Other connections to same flue 1 other heatjng system

If gas fired, how vented? Rated maximum demand per hour

Will sufficient fresh air be supplied to VB corvirerereeremsmnsirmermaraiasssssses oo

IF OlL BURNER
Name and type of Lurner . Labelled by underwriters’ lahoratories? . es -
Will operator be always in attendance? ... ... .. . Does oil supply line feed {rom top or bottom of tank? Yop
Type of floor beneath burner ... CORETEEE . s v Size of vent pipe ... L e s .
Location of oil storage ... ... oubside.ground ... .. .. Number and capacity of tanks existing
Low water shut off .
Will all tanks be more than five feet from any flame? ...

Total capacity of any existing storage tanks for furnace burners

IF COOKING APPLIANCE
Locatic 1 of apphiance .. « o e vevoers e .. . Any burnable material in floor surface or beneath? .o veees o weenee
1¢ so, how protected? .. . Height of Legs, if any .
Skirting at bottom of appliance? Distance to combustible material from top of applANCE? ooicens o rrennecssnsses
From front of appliance ... From top of smokepipe . ... .o
Size of chimney flue .
1s hood to be provided? ... If so, how vented? oo o Forced or gravity? .. ...

If gas fired, how vented? .. Rated maximum demand per hour .

MISCELLANEOUS EQUIPMENT OR SPECIAL INFORMATION

Amount of fee enclosed? ($2.00 for one heater, etc, 50 cents additional for each additional heater, etc., in same
building at same time.)

APPROVED:

i YAl L E Will there e n chasge of the above work & person compeient 1
see that the State and City requirements pertaining thereto are
observed? .J€8......... .

Harris Oil Com

(41 MAINE PRINTING CO.

INSPECTION COPY




ol o 12 BIDRT G0N,
APPLICATION FOR PERMIT

Portland Mame, Oct, 17, 1957

' ’To fhe INSPECTOR OF BUILDING:; pomnno, HMAINE

i «-The undcmgned hereby applies . for o permit to en-ei--uHernpafr--dmolmrmstall the following building structure
eqmpmeﬂt in accordance with the Laws of the State of Maine, the Building Code and Zoning Cordinance of the City of Pert-
Iand* %Ians and :peczﬁcatwn:, if any, submitted herewith and the following :/:ectﬁcahons

Locat“m ({‘1 TrEe Beven
Owner s name and address SGPPe Plo; i
Lessee s name and address l ) cervener o
Contractor ] name dnd address ................... %dna vt v Telephone .. 1&2. .
’ Archltect : fevvemsssbenenes ; T _..yes. .. 'No.ofsheets . 1.

Last use .'l.'

Material

Other building on same lot
Estimated cost $.. y Fee § l' N
General Descnphon of Now Work

To ‘install“1000"galri‘uel“ 0il -storage tank underground for future oll burning installation.

To_install. 1000 gallon tank for fuel oil, Storage to_be for private use, Tank will be 3!
underground and painted with asphaltum, Tank bears Underwriters Label. #Dl77803
Size piping -from tank to-pump -- uizs vent P pe -13n, made by ﬁ-ani-Bauip.Co.
4[ [0 ﬁemomo ot & M\f r(ﬁ GL cbwhft W !;\,x_um:,m t% sl
} } " s
"-M’ ~!,£’.{va w-v\f fvwm.- . %\- W «f:%a MMQJ.

a‘u,(,(, !/ilu} 2 :' X ‘»T‘( s k” “L \ AL “c}} N *»‘\A,_‘j_ Q_; u{:,, LT

- Arono A
I t is und?r? dod tzat this permst dac: not mch dc &stallahon of heating apparatus which is to be taken out sc{zart fcly by and in

:':3 tl;g 1z(ygzg'of,tlxqjxqqtmg contractor. PERMIT\TO BE ISSUED T0 /contractor

ety gy a2 e oo

L Is any plumbing involved in this work? ..

. s connectmn to be made to puLhc sewer?

yHas septxc tank notice been sent? | + rerereenes

: }-Ie~g11t averagc grade to top of plate iy Hblght average grade to hxghest pomt of roof .

3 Size, front " caedepth i .. No. stoncs =olld or filled land?.. . ... earth or rok? ...vcone ERA—-
Material of ioundatmn ey RO Thickness, top .. ... bottom .., .

vMatenal of underpmnmg .

""" Kind of roof .

= Frammg lumber—Kmd

“ No; of ch1mneys

.- Corner posts Gm: or Iedger board?,
B Gnrders ; ‘ Columns under gxrders
outside walls’ and car"ymg partltlons) 2x4-18" 0. C.i Brldgmg in evely v floor and flat roof span over 8 feet,
1st floor. 2nd L
_1st floor... :

s b

If one atory bulldmg vnfh masonry wa‘ls, thlckness of walls? ....................

I! a Garage

e bt b ! TR P

o No. cars now accommodated on same fot.. to be accommodated numb ur u)mmercml cars to be accommodated ....... .
Wlll aut Shile Te repamng be done other than minor repairs t to cars hamtually stored in the prooosad [ building? <o

i -
P i aiing e [

: , Miscellaneous
‘Will \vork require “disturbing of any tree ona pubhc street?

“Will there be in charge of the above work a person competent to

--see that the State and City requirements pertaining - thereto - are
._’observed? A :

ﬁm}iegee Pio

e Ssgnamra of ownor . ‘bymm, .’...

. Cle 154 1M-Mat

Wi 355 3 B o N . N "
Am.mm“.u.n...m Vo e e o 0 - L LsrrBeiedd
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CITY OF PORTLAND, MAIRE 0/4/$ 1 @’?/77 ’Z

BOARD OF APPEALS I
MISCELLANEOUS APPEAL Septembel 24, 1957, 39K .

__Pine Tree Beal Estole COam e ,ovner of property at 220-232 Anderson. Sireet e’

under rhe provisions of Section 23 of the Zoring Ordinance of the City of Portland, hereby

zespectfully petitions the Board of Appeals to authorize construetion of & 1-gtory warehouse
about 54 feet wide and having an overell length of about 126 feet at 220~232 Anderson Street.
This pemit is not issusble under the Zoning Ordinance because the side yard, unobstruced
and open to the sky, required to be 15 feot wide between the building and each side lot line
(seme width as the height of the building above the ground) by Section 1201 of the Ordinance
applying in ‘the I-2 Industrial Zone where tre property is located, would not be provided
since, although the proposed puilding would be 2 much greater distence from eech side lot
line thon this required 15 feet, these sperés on each side already are occupied by existing
buildings {tuere be.ng praposed & clearsnce bebtween nev end exisbting buildings of about 7
feet on one aide &w ol ebout 9 feet on the other), and Section 18 of the Ordinence provides
thet & give: smPCt resuired for yards cawiot ba counted for more thon one building.

'

LEGAL BASIS OF APTEAL:

Such permit may be granted orly if the Board of Appesls finds that enforcement of the terms
of the Ordinsnce WO 3 ticol difficulty or ummecessary hardship and desirable
relief may be granted without cubstentially departing from the intent and pu?nose of the

/

Ordinance.

Pine T A B
Yy

DECISION

Atter gublic hesxing held October é , 1957, the Board of Appeals findy that enforcement
of the temsof the Ordifence voulc invoive practical difficulty or unnecessery hardship end

desirable relief may be granted vithout substentislly departing from the intent and purpose
of the Ordinance. ‘ )

1t is, therefore, determined that such permit should be issued.
7y HHH
. . A
4] Z é Y ) U




Jept. 23, 1957

AP 220-232 Arderson Strest

Sumner Bermateln, Eaq. Copy to Pine Troe Deversee Go.

¢7 Fxchange Street Attns Yr. Guiseppd Plo
wtb hndersen Street

Dear Mr, Bemslein?

Copy to Corporation Counsel

On the baeiz of the revised plot plon aubmitted by the architect
we nro unable to {ayue u pereit suthorizing construction of & one story
warchouse pbout 54 feel by 126 feet on tho 1ot al 220-232 Anderson 3trest
becauso?

- tne sido yands, unobslrucled and open to Lhe sky, required

to ve 15 foot wide boatyeon the propoasd building and eseh side
1ot line loune widih ad reight of tuilding ahove the sround)

by 3ection 1201 of the Yoning Lrdinznce sppiying Lo the imd
Indusirial Zone where the property is located, would not be
provided aince, although the propased building would be a much
greauvsr distonce sron each pide lot line then thin required 15
feot, thesy apacer on each oide snlready arve accupied by existing
ildin.s (thers baing proposed & clearance petwaen new and
existing bulldings of about 7 feet on one aide and cf about

¢ feol on the other), ard Section 1% of the Urdinance providos
thet o given speoce roquived for sands cpoob be coupte. for core
than one ilding.

e understand thal the owner uould like to exercise his appeal rights
cuncerning thesw discrepencies. Arceordingly, we ave certifying the care to
the Corporation Counsel, who gerves as sucrotary to the Eoard of Appeuls and
a% vhose offins the sppeel should be £ilel, in order for consideration to be
given st the roxt reeting of the Appeal Board, the pppesl should be filed not
Inter than Friday of this week.

Vory truly yours,

Jarren hcDonald
inspector of tuildings




ALBERT J. SEARS

WangeN McDONALD DEPUTT INGPKCTOA OF DUILDINGS

INSPECTOR OF BUILDINGS

CITY OF PORTLAND, MAINE

Department of Building Inspection

Jeptember 13, 1957

AP 220-232 Andeisqaa«l’roposed commercial bullding for Pine free
ok GiZTe Beverage Co., and zoning appsal relsting thereto

] Copies to Mr. W. B, Millward, Sr.
Sumner bernstein, ILsq., _Birch Knolls, Caps Elizs,
97 Exchange 3t, Corporation Sounsel , __~

Hr, Kdng Butland
Dear #r. Lernstein: 163 Haine Ave,

As per your telsphous ruquest 1 wiil try to clear up the matter of nome
compliznce with the Zoning Ordinance relating to #4r. Plo's proposed muilding at
the above location; bub some changes in the plan will be neceserry bejore the
specific stobtement can be drawn up for filing the appesl at the office of
Corporation Counsel. Yoczuss uf that 1 am giving a copy of this letter to Hre
Hillvard, the architect, and Mr. Butland, the contractor, The situation is
furthsr compllcated Irom the fact that Hr, 1io has told usysince the appiication
and plans were filed,that he wanted to buill a swmaller building, and the prirt
of the site plan in this office has boea marked up to show whal he told ug—-in-
stead of the new bullding bolng 6G fect wiie by 160 feet long, he evidently now
proposes a building 54 feet wide and 126 feet long plus a resr exteusion about
19 feet wiie and 11 fect daep,

~

Bullding permit intended to authorige construction of a 1-gtory VTG 53 2 b —
house aboub 54 feet wide and having an overall langth of ubout 337 foot,”fs rob (al
lssuable under ti. Joning Crdinance becausey

—the aide yard, unobstructod and open fo the sky, required to be 1% feel
wide batween the bullding and each oide lot line (same width as the
height of the bullding atove the groumi) by Section 1201 of the Ordie
nance upplylng in the I-2 Industrial Zona whare the property is
located, would not “s provided since, although the proposad bullding
would be a mich greuter distsnce from the side lob lins thun this rew
quired 15 feet, those spaces on both sidea are occupied vy the same
ownor'e existing buildings, and Section 18\of the Urdinance provides

thet & glven opzce required for yurds cannob.bo counted for more thanm
one uilding,

.-orr-\shme%ng for the propossd luilding sni Ehe bwo oxisting tullde
ings on t me tract required by~Section Ui of the Urdinsnce, and

the off-streetmwys required\fox: the three buildings would not
be provided for. ~.

oy

\“\ ’ .
The appeal certification as te the leitbtuj_ item cannot ba perfected until
Hre Billward haa worked out the required capacities relating to parking spuices
and loading bays for the thres buildings and shown them on the plan—~that iag,
unless the owner desires %o go to Lhe Poard of Appeals with sn indefinite requost,




Sunner Bernsteln, Eog, ] deptenler 13, 3957

koeping tle Board in the dark 88 to how much of these two featurcs he ¢an provida
aud hew wu ™ he wents to be relieved froms 1t is my Lelief that it would be

vter 311 sround to ask Hr. Eillwerd te work out these foatures az to what the
requireserhe really are for the threa bulldings; show on the site plan and furs
nish a ve. .sed print showing how many of thesc required features Hr. Fio ig able
to proviis an his property, thus te let the Board of Appoals know how much he is
really as.'rg for, We are unable Lo help very much in this connection because w9
de not know pracisely how the existing bulldings sre being used. In ordep to
help &8 nuch as possible; we are sonding to lir., Millward with a copy of this

letter the gections of the Zoning Ordinance applying to off-streat parking reqdiree
want s and off-strest loadirg requirensnta.

Very truly yours,
Waprron HeDonald
Wied/B Inspector of Mdldinge

Irolomure ko My, Flluwards Soplos of portione of Sesiien 1h and 15 of tis Zoniag
Ordinanea




£ITY 07 PORTLAED, WalUR
POLEL OF LPPLALD

Osdabar 1y 3957

°
Isresl Bernstein, S8do
97 Exchunge Street
Portland, ¥aine

Deer lr. Bernateint

Pre Doerd of Ap iy will hold e roblis

hearing in the Council Chonbes #% Gty Hsil, Portlend;

Maine, &4 3330 p.m., on Frideys O.ctober £y 1957, 20
sur apperl underithe Zomitg Wrsinanee.
Pleese o pragend ue reprosinhed vt fhde
9.
hearing in suppoxd of dals agoniie

80D OF AFESALE

Frenalian 7, inckley

Chpirnan
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CITY OF PORTLAND, MAINE
Departmen: of Building Inspection

PR rd
@ertificate of Greupancy
LOCATION #220-232 Anderson St
Issued to FPime Tres Bevorage Company Dato of Issue  Arpdi 15, 1958

Cacaracs

This is fo cerfify thar the building, prcmxscs, or perc thereof, at the above location, built--aitered

-—changed 25 to use under Building Permit No, 5 157 , has had final inspection, has been found to conform
substantially to requirements of Zoning Ordinance and Building Code of the City, and is hereby appeoved for
occupancy ot use, limited or otherwise, as indicated below.

PORTION OF BUILDING OR PREMISES APPROVED OCCUPANCY

Entire Warehouse

Limicing Conditicne:

This certificate supersedes
certifcate issued

Approved:

L A AN 72 77 /
(Dage) ) Im[mlar Inspector o/’ Butldmg:

Eoleonlinlin ol

.e
]

ro1
A

FTEITTETI g

Notice: 'This ceruﬂmto ldemlﬂes lawful use of beilding or premises, and ought to be tnns(erred from
BT owner to owner when property chunges hands. Copy will be furmnished to owne: 2. lessee for one dollsr.

(cOPY)

ity OF PORTLAND. MAINE

Depmmcnt ‘of Building Inspection

(ﬂiwhﬁmw of @Bzmpamg

iy dex"'ou. . &
LOCATIONcen S8z O-%3%,. 080 uuri; ré ?;;é 1576

CQ' Dave of Issue
Fine ‘fres Leal Estats . ‘—:
&sue to Cirous B48 Dctatobc?ip ’pr&'ﬁ‘fs’p%r"pafm?ﬁ&f at the sbove location, KRkt
in
This is to certify th;:t S CO0tas hed final inspection, has be;n f%un: :0:53:;'0;2:
; el
"Chmge‘}las o \tl:cu‘.fcgmems of Zoning Ordmance snd Building Code of the City, and is hereby app
to
Sli:l::xta:t:lcny zr use, ﬁmued ot otherwise, a5 indicated below. JU—
oo PORTION OF BUILDING OR PREMISES e ! elbution
EneaTe Wholesals of Potate Ghips anvl

Permanent sour e oT su; 1y fopeora.

T f?éi:m%im it

om vsd butore, Lhe the roon % ere 0

e in
en any

This cestificate s“Piﬁdﬁ %58

certificate issued

Agproves ’ e T
\ 7//5 /5 {' . (—/; [? ] 1........1Z£:’.v.(5,. e tastane sl

Cacacy

be corstuntl further 14 i ting
bo ors, of c%g gﬂcbim are l°°3§‘2(},,t SR ‘,sea evepss G 0T mdmwmi
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WILLIAM B, MILLWARD
ARCHITEST
2 Stopyhragk Road
CAPE ELIZABETH, MAINE
P .
Tete SPrucK 2.4443

LT

October 14, 1957

¥r, Warren McDonald
Building lnspector

389 Congress Street

Portland, Maine

Dear Siv:

In reply to your latter to King Butland
dated October 9th, I talked things over with
¥r. Pio lsst Saturday and it wasg agreed that
%e would put a 3 foot doopr in the rear, that
both front and rear entrances will be Pro-
vided with vestibule latch sets so that they
connot be locked from the Inside. ‘“here will
not be over 50 persons in the bui}ding at one

30
tive and that ali windows within -56 feet of

all existing buildings will be glazed with
with glass,
Mr. Plo now wishes to have & metal ppof

deck which will have g k" prib, 20 gauge

H
°
5
$,
g
&
:;1}
H
&

wheeling tri-rib ag furaished by Hancroft &
Martin,

-8

st -

Yours truly
] ,w_
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Ostadsr 9, 1987

APem220u232 Amierave Strnat

kg, "iﬂﬁ Butlang

163 Xaine Ave,
Pine.Troe Beversge Co,
Att:

b, (ulonpri Pig
208 anderson St,

Gentlemeny

Apreal under the
for consbructi,
feot at th

Zoning Ordinance
on of & one story magonry
2 Atove neuwsd loeatiog is iysu
application for permit bug subject to th
g'ven for check of fores and loestdon p
tionwalls eenfirmotion will be glvon in
Will be cared for ag inlicuted, Ve phall he
concrete wntil thig information ha
Lfollove

.7 de Exit 260p 1n rear wall
7

fnstead of the wid

\
tront entrenecs and rear
bule latch sets uo in
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Yenked against entranc
usual knob op by press
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at the door cpenings,

Because (ke property is located
1 than
ings muat ve
docated

i
30 fost to opening
8lazed with wirs
mast be squipped with

It is probably well
1and wnore the il
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e ade
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.., b2 WDUSTRIAL ZONE,
APPL!CATION' FOR PERMIT
Class of Bmldmg or T)pe of Stmrmm .. First Class
pmlamz Mame, Septenber L, 195/

To the INSPECTOR OF BUILDINGS, ponrmn, MAINE : * EE RN v

The undemgned hereby apphes Jor a petmil Io erect allgy ¥epuiRiens YR Tall the followin g biuilding structure equipmens
in accordance with the Laws of the State of Maine, the Buzldmg Code and Zoning Ordinance of the City of Portland, plans and
specifications, 1f any, sulnmlted herewiih and the following specqicatwm.

Location .. .WL *.ﬁ'g.sfl e lq 4’) g '-J k52 \ Within Fire Limits? Dist. No

Owner’ s’n‘ame !and address ..... Telephone

Lesseé's name e'md address ’ S Telephone

Contracto' s name and address . r K gt 4368 ¥ . Telephone..2=770k. ...

[ i { :
Archxtect : : RO Specifications..... Plans e N O, O sheets ... .

Proposed use of building e Warehonse ; No. families ... ’
Last use ' Ne: families oo
Material..owmonn s NO. StOrICS ‘A:Heat S tyle Of £0OF oo S—— ¥ -

Other buildings on same lot ! : )
Estimated cost $..40,000,

General Description of New Work.

To corstruet l-story brick building 160! x"60' as per plans for warehcuse and boiler room,

Permit Issued with Lettes

'

i ."WO-L’ Sl /D/L//é?
R ")
It is understood thal this permit docs not include installetion of heating apparatus which is to be laken oul separately by and in
the nome of Lhe heating contraclor. PERMIT TO BE ISSUED T0 Plﬁe Tree Beverage Co,,

Vannah Ave,
Details of New Work :

Is any plumbing involved in this work? ........ YES. o Is any electrical work involved in this work? ...... y_e
Is connection to be made to public sewer? . Y% 1t not, what is proposed for sewage? ...........
Has septic tank notice heen sent? ..Form notice sent?
Height average grade to top of plate ... Height average grade to highest point of oof.......
Size. front. ' depth No. stories ..solid or filled land?..........cemmnarth or rock?
Material of foundation Thickness, top bottom cellar
Materiui of underpinning eright Thickness ...
Kind of £00f ... RiSE per foOL ... o ROOS covering ‘
No. of chimneys ... Material of chlmneys o Of TN vt Kined of heat
Framing lumber—Kind Dressed or [ull size?
Corner posts : Girt or ledger board?
Girders. e s s e COIUMNG under girders........ e MaxX. 00 conters ...
Studs (outside walls and carrying partltlons) 2x4-16" O. C. Bridging in every floor and ﬂat roof span over 8 feet

Joists and rafters: 1st floor. , 2nd.... 3ed

On centers: 1st floor. 2nd 3rd

Maximum span: 1st floor. 2nd y drd
If one story building with masonry walls, thickness of walls? height?

If a ’G:::agc
Ho. cars now accommodated on same lot.. ....., to be accommodated ~.number comraercial cars to be accommodated........ -
Will autemobile rt‘pa.rmgrbe done other than minoc rcpmrs to cars llabltually storcd in the proposed bulldmg? ——

APPROVED:

: Miscellaneous o
wiil fwmk require disturbing of any trec on a public ntreet?. .10
Will 'there be in charge of the above work a person u:mputent to.

see tlmt the State and City requlrcmcnts

pertaining thereto are
observed? .....Y8S.. .

y Pine Trae Bevorage Co.

. 4 ' /‘?/ S
dcTion cory ©~ + Siwnature of owner. . BYX AretF N\
- s - § /

A, uf‘?,'.«-:ﬂg&? ;




(COPY)

£8 sAINE PRINTING €O PORTLAND

e acatis)

e : cyry 'OF PORTLAND, MAINE
Department of Building Inspection

g prtificate of Oecupancy

‘ LOCATION 200~242 Anderson streeb
Issued o PAne Tree feal Estate Cos ) Dute of Issue Jun® 28, 1956
This ta ta eeriify that the building, premises, Of pare theteof, at the above 19cation, buile—altered

—changed s to use under Building permit No. 56/350 , nes had final jnapection, has heen found 20 cogforfn
substantially to requirements of Zoning Ordinance and Building Code of the City, and is hereby app-oved for
occupancy of usé limited ot otherwise, a5 indicated below. )

PORTION OF BUILDIKG OR PREMISES APPROVED chgmicy

ENTIRE FRINTING SHOP

Limiting Conditions:

This certificate supersedes
centificate issue

Approved:

4. Lo bl . W), At

In;[l‘mor ) Tnspector of Buildings

Notlce: This cortificate identifies Jawtul use of building oF premi'ses. and ought tobe transterred from
owner to owner when proverty changes hands. Copy willbe turnisted to owner of 1essee {or one dollar.




9 LW K aing
. 2 iy
APPLICATION FOR PERMIT 0030w

) Class of Building or Type of Structure ... Second Class e

’ Portland, Maine, .,H?.-{‘Phlgi;. 1956 . .
Tt .
‘Lo ths INSPECTOR OF BUILDINGS, PORTLAND, MAINE

' Thc\,undem'gned hereby applies for a permit lo erect aliPEPIEGSIITITSITH the following building structure equipment
in accordance with the Laws of t» State of Maine, the Building Code and Zoning Ordinance of the City of Porliand, plans and
specificalions, if any, submitted herewith and the following sﬁmﬁcah’om:

Location ... 2%% Anderson Streeb (\ 220-233) . Vithin Fire Limits? oo ... Dist. No.
Owner’s ne;mé)énd address ... Fine Tee Real kstate Co,, bk Vannah Ave,

aet

Telephone. s

Lessee's nafme ANG BAATESE e s v e B TelepPhone. s
Contractor's name and address LLaeretn LWNER TelePhONe e e
Architect ot i o SpeCifications.. .o . F1aNS N0, Of sheets .
Proposed use of buiding Irinting shop. No. famifies m wom o
Last use No. families o e -
Maierial No. Stories ... .. Heat. e e Style of roof ... —

Other buildings on same 10t ..o s e o
Estimated cost §....25,000.... ...

{0,000,

~55000 Gescral Description of New Work

To construct 1 story concrete block and brick veneer building 40'x150' as per plans

Permit Tagnod W 1 Lettst

It is undersiood that this permil does nol include installation of heating apparalus whick is to be laken oui separalely by and €3
the name of the heating coniracior. PERMIT TO BR ISSUED TO  Pine Tree Real sstate Co,

Guiserpe Fio
Deiails of New Work
Is any plumbing involved in this work? wn... 525 .. ......Isany electrical work involved in this work?
Is connection to be made to public sewer? .. ¥€8.... 1f not, what is proposed for sewage? ..

Has septic tank notice been sent? e Form notice sent! ..

Height average grade to top of plate Height average grade to highest point of roof

Size, frontu.... depth ... o NO. StOFIES Lt .50lid or filled 1A o mmmmsrcnen€2FtH OF rock? ...
Material of foundation .. Thickness, top bottom.... cellar

Material of underpinning RUURIOR - £211:4 114 Thickness woww

Kind of roof Rise per f00t s s ROOE covering

No. of chimneys M. te 1al of chimneys. ... . ... Of HNINE worcomrrinnnn .Kind of heat . .. e - fuel
Framing lumber—Kind...... U UUDN o 1= N+t 3 11| - e ————CEL
Corner posts o Girt or lodger DOArd? .. e s s w0 SHZE s+ < e

Girders .o v . SiZ€ . o o ... Columns under girders Size ... Max. on centers ...

Studs (outside walls and carrying partitions) 254-16” 0. C. Bridging in every floor and flat roof span aver 8 feet.
Joists and rafters: st floor. .. . 2nd 3rd R {1 L —
On centers: 1st floor .. 2nd ... 3rd
Maximum span: ist floor.. ... ... v 206 i 3rd

1f one story building with masonry walls, thickness of walla? o helght? e e

It a Garage
No. cars now accommodated on same lot. .. ,to he accommodated......number commercial cars to be accommodated.
Will automobile repairing be done other thar minor repairs to cars habitually stored in the proposed building?

APPROVED Miscellaneous
] s

Will work require disturbing of any trecona public street? no

Will there be in charge of the above work a person competent to
sce that the State and City requirements pertaining thereto ace
observer? v jyes .

Pine Tree Real Estate Co,

Y, ‘
Signature of owser .B . ‘/zi' bl A f‘-& 0 S ey 7 A
' L

INSPECTICN COPY
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T e e “en

- APPLICATIO|
CI:{{: of bm?dfng'or Type of

R ) Portl&nd, Maine,

PORTLA ND, MAINE

if any, submi

Owner's name and’addresg -Maine Printi
Less)ee’s naﬁ;e'and‘address
Contractor's name and addregg
Arc}(ﬁt_ec{\j :

Gri
Propésed use of building

Last use — .

Material ~magonzy.. No, stories
Other buildiné on same Iot

Estimated cost $

the Follvwing B3

f the State of Maine, the Building Cody and Zoning Ordinance ", [ the City of Port-
tted herewiihy gygq the following Specifications:

Location'g.:....‘.:...228..Anfiel‘.son..S,t;...;:...:.,".-.-.w.n,,..,,._....w,..,...........,.... - Within Fire Limipsp Y8, Dist. N,

&00,228Anderson St

weee e Telephone

75,5

- No. of sheets
No. families -
- No. families

- Genera] Description of New Work

To install atitomatic wet

tis understooq thar this permis docs 16t inclide i;utal[ation'of heating apparatus
T0 BE

the nae of the healing conlzacior, PERMIT

Is any ]gl_l'u‘n_bing'l:nvolveqrin this work?

Is connection to be made +o public sewer?
Has'septic tani notice been sentp

Heght average grade to top of pla.

Siz(":, front,......... depth..... ... No. storjes . s solid or filled land? .

Material of foundation
Materiaf of underpinning ... .
Kind of roof

-« Thickness, top

Sprinkler sygten as per plan,

which is to pe faken out Separotely by gud in
ISSUED 10 Grinnell Co, s 501 Fore St,

Details ot New Work

.................... Is any electricq] “ork involved i this worl; ?

« If not, what i proposec¢’ ‘or Sewage? ... .. . .

................... «Form notjce sent? e
Height average grade g Lighest point of roof ... ...
“ e earth or rogl?

bottom | - .. cellar

oflining ... = Kindof heae,,

Dressed or full size?

. Girt or ledger board

Columns under girders
carrying’partitions) 2x4-16” 0, C Bridging in every floor

- Joists and rafters;
- . On centers:

Ist floor...
. 1st floor,

Maximum span: 1st floor,

If one story building wi}h masonry walls, thickness of wéHsP .

No. cars now accommodateq on same Iot , to be acconunodated

Will autoxﬁobﬂe'répairiug be dong uther th
7%- - - -
ROVED:

oN

L

Copy Signature of owner by
cory £

3 .

corne o Size

Ifa Garz;ge

number commercial cars 10 be accommodated .
tually stored in the prorosed buiking ?

- Mfsceﬂineous

Will work require disturbing of any tres op 4 public street ? ng
Will there pa in charge of the above worl
see that the Siage and

observed? «¥EB.....

Maine P inting Co,
8rimelp ¢,

& person comipeteny -




- . T
S | | DERATT 158TED
" APPLICATION FOR PERMIT VA8
- Class of Building or Type of Structure.....5829n4 Class rr 18 1957
- ‘ Portland, Maine,.. Q6% 4. 18,..0955.... .. c e VTRV S BOYDT AT

— o S Al g
To tie INSPECTOR OF BUILDINGS, PORTLAND, MAINE

. The undersigned hereby applies for a permit to VEBKANROCPTRIAUNN install the following HEHENEIDUTLIRD
equipment in accordance with the Laws of the State of Maine, the Building Code and Zoning Ordinance of the City of Port-
land, {lars and sﬁﬁuﬁ%’fﬁ""’ if airy, submitted herewith and the following specifications:

Location ......... " R8R Anderson. 3% Within Fire Limits? .¥88 ... Dist. No. cccverienns

Own:er’s name and address ... Fine. Tree. Bealky. 00.,..202. Andenson.Sha.. . . o Telephone . e

Lussee’s name and address .. ..Speigel.Stanley..Ca,,.163. Middle Ste ... o . Telephone . . s .

Contracto-r's_riame‘a:nd address Bastern. Sprinkler. Gorp..,..503, Fore Su. wvere vonre . Telephone h=la2l 4

ATCHIECE it e+ . Specifications . ... .. Plans..pes.. .. No,ofsheets ...l .
Proposggl'use of building . ...........kholesale .moCassins. .o s No. families ....

Last qse' e hereLL LR R SR AL RS R RARRRARRAR SRS 46 15 et Srassen iR 3 sirre 4 ssbsnseris No. families . . e .

Material ..cbne..hlocNo. stories .... Z.l Heat ...correcrereriensene Stvle of 100 e cevvires e+ e - RoOOfing ... vooereveererenee

Estimated cost S.......coomrrererrrurminnennns Fee$. 2,00..
General Description of Mew Work

To install automatic wet sprinkler system as per plan,
L

Permit Issued with Letter

Itis understoed that this permit does not include installation of heating apparatus which is to be taken ont separciely by and in
the name of the heating coutractor. PERMIT TO BE ISSUED TO  Yastern Sprinkler Corp.

B Details of New Work
Is any plumbing involved in this WOrk? .o.coocooeciivvcinnns e Is 2my electrical work involved in this work? ..o+ e
Is connection to be made to public sewer? ... . If not, what is proposed for sewage? .. ... .. i it i
Has septic tank notice been sent? .enve.voeovveverons S bormnotice sent? ... . .. . e it s .
Height average orade to top of plate .......icoeiecccverene voee Height averige grade to highest point of 100 ...... cccoes v cccervennnicinns
Size, front . depth No. stories ....... .. . solid or filled land? . wwo oo . earthor rock? ...

Material of foundation ..... ‘Thickness, top. . ... bottom .. .. . cellar ..
.... Thickness ... e

Kind 0f 100f ... .o covrrrrsessin Rise per £00t ...... covee cocvve ROOE OVETING oovoceisrieiiccriiens s conrevarssssesnes sereeensisecssensenns

Material of underpinning .....

No. of chinineys ..ot ... Material of chimneys ... .. oflindng... . . ... Kindofheat...... . .. fuel

Framing lumber—Kind Drested or full size? ..

Corner posts ......overssssssess SHllS coriiiicirrririiiriens Girt o ledger board? ..

Girders v Size <. .. Columns under girders ..... .. . Size. ... . ... Max. on centers
Stids (outside walls and carrying partitions) 2x4-16” O. C. Bridging in every floor and flat roof span over 8 feet. -
Joists and rafters: - 18t AOOL ..ot i yondie e v Ly 8rd e, , roof
On centers: B 11 8 1512} SOOI S 20 e ;s N D 1:1+] S y
Maximum span: BET 311517 O ,»2‘nd ......................... y B0 s ey TOOE s s e
1f une sto.ry building with masonry walls, thickness of walls? ... . . . S e e e .. height? .
If a Garage
No: c—ars- ﬁow ziccommodated on same lot...... ., to be acrommodated . ... number commercial cars to be accommodated.....

Will automobile repairing be done other than minor repairs to cars habitually stored in the proposed building? . ...

Eo e e e O e S S T TR —— PR

APPROVED: " "Miscellaneous

Will work require disturbing of any tree on a public street? no. .

Will there be in charge of the above work a person competent to
see that the State and City requirements pertaining thereto are
observed? ... y88....

Pine Tree Realty Co.

S A}Easﬁern inkler Coxp. .
i .=~ -~ - . . Siguature of owner .0¥i....7Y. C ‘f‘-’“’p‘—’ﬂ:—{vg ...... e viastens s e ensesosansanens sossesneed o aree
y INSPECTION COPY Ci6.254-1M-Marko

vao . [, P

€]




. APPLICATION FOR PERMIT
Class of Building or Type of P ot M LT W—

Portland, Maine,

To the. INSPECTCR OF BUILDINGS, PORTLAND, MAINE

The undersigned hereby applies for a

equipment in accordance with the Laws of the State

permit lo erect alter repair demolish insiall the following building structure
of Maine, the Building Code and Zoning Ordinance of the City of Port-

fond, plans and specifications, if any, submiitled herewith and the following specifications:

Location .28 Anderson. Sireel LTS XY ) —

Owrer’s name and address ... Speiy Spisg

Lessee’s name and address

Contractor's name and address . Jo.FoMiggins,.

Arcl;itect

Proposed:use of building

Last use

Material .con.blackNo. storie ... .
Other building on same lot

Estimated cost § .. Qoo e

1110.Bockland. Aves

 Within Fire Limits? ... Y85.. .. Dist. No.
.. Telephone
Telephone
"Telephone .2.-1;(509“ .
Plans ...¥eS... .. No.of shects.. 2.
. No. families ....... i
No. fanilies

. Roofing

Fee$ ... Q0 L

CGeneral Description of New Work

To cnange usee from Major Gurage to Storage Warelousee
“To partition off office spaze in building -

. 2x3. studs,- 16" 0.C., wallboard both sides
To _prov;lde nevl tile ceiling as per plan

‘('
;

1\

o

X

[t is widérstood that this permit does nct inchide install
the name of the heating contractor. PERMIT TO B

Is qpy_plunlbing involved in this work? ...

Is connection to be made to public sewer? ...
Was septic tank notice been SENE? coereeees serrere
Height average grade to top of plate’

Size, front

Mateial OF FOUNBHON Lovimriinrzssimssscessnses s

Material of underpinning
Kind of roof ...

1o. of chinineys

Framing lumber—Kind
Corner Posts .ovzees

No. stories

ek b © permit 1ssued with 1.ettes
Jd- S ,‘( // { ,

L3>

]

ation of heating apparatus culich is to be taken out separately by and in
E ISSUED TO j, F. Viggine

Details of New Work

Is any electrical work involved in this work? . oo &

. 1t not, what is proposed £OF SEWREET roressmerrsssss esmssssnes sossss st

Form notice sent?
Height average grade to highest point of roof

solid or filled land? .. earth of 10ek Y e v

. Thickness, top

Girders . i Columns under girders Size . ...

Joists and rafters:
On centers: . . 1st floor.

Maximum span: 1st floor....

Studs (outside walis and carrying partitions) ox4-16" O. C. Bridging in every floor and flat roof span over 8 feet,

15t OO cverreeinne

1f one story building \ith masonry wals, thicknéss of walls? e oo e e

ifa Garage

No. cars new accommodated on sane lot , to be accommodated .. __number commercial cars to be accommodated

Will automobile repairing be done other han mi

APPROVED:

{NSPECTION COPY

Signature of owneBY: ...

nor repairs to cars habitually stored in the proposed building ?

‘ ™" Miscellaneous

Wiil worl require disturbing of any tree on a public street? . Jit+1e T
Will there be in charge of the above work 2 person competent to
sec that the State and City requirements pertaining thereto are
chserved? .. yas '




R ISC—Hncks o {COPY)

CITY OF PORTLAND, MAINE
Deparement of Building Inspection

Eevtificate of Occupancy

: LOCATION 220232 Anderson St -
Issued 0 fplegel Stanley 400. Date of Issue Fole Ty 1956

Gj’,hm is to certify that the building, premises, or parc thereof, ac the above location, %R —altsred

~—changed as to use under Building Permit No. 55/ 1869, has had final i inspection, hes been found to conform
substantially to requirements of Zoning Ordinance and Bulldmg Code of the City, and is hereby npptoved fos
. occupancy or use, limited or otherwise, as indicated below.
‘ PORTION OF BUILDING OR PREMISES APPROVED OCCUPANCY

' Entire Warehousa Por storage in cmnaoti,on
#ith o wholesale shive businesg:

Limiting Conditions:

This certificate supetsedes
certificate issued

Approved:

20155, .0 Lol i W«& . WJU;w

(Date). I,u[:tctor Inspectar of Builiings
ettt ot et tatn in ittt i i s e

Rotlco- This coruﬂmtu Mammcs lawfial nso of byjlding or protuises, and onght to bo traustorred from
‘Gwndt ta owner whon propuria changes heuds, Copg, Wil be fiira1akiad to ownaz or lessss lar-m dollad:




PR IT ISSTED

. APPLICATION FOR PERMIT 0:1‘7.1:
(‘Idss, of Building or Type of Structure.....Segond.-Class 0CT 1935

. ~Portland, Maine,...Qck.. 3,.1955 . ... . . | [N n; I nmr NTW
Fo the INSPECTGR OF BUILDINGS, PORTLAND, MAINE

The undersigned hereby applies for a permit to cout alter sgpaadonntidobonl the following building stradus
sysiaaktin accordance with the Laws of the State of Maine, the Building Code and Zoning Ordinance of the City of Port-
Land, plans and specifications, if any, subwsitted herewith and the following specifications:

Location 20 A3RREE Anderson. St ... Within Fire Limits? .yes .. ... Dist. No.

Dwner’s name and address Guiaeppi..kio,...lhl;..yannah..A.w. s w. . . Telephone

Lessee’s tiame and address ... . .. ... Telephone . ... orciienr
Cantractor’s name and address .King. Butland, 163 M«..ne A‘(Q, v e e oo .. ‘Telephone R=T70h.. ..
Arch\tecg wore sovensnos svoseern + -+ . Specifications, Plans .n0. . No.of:.cets.
Proposed usc of building whnlesale ua.rehouse Ce e e . No, families . .. . ..
East use ZATAED v s - tmeen vriees. .. No, families

Material brick....... ¥o. stoties ... L...... Heat Style of mof .......... R weseerern RoOEiDE

Jther buiiding DT STITIE JOE 1oves cereeiemesssseeveesseeasassssssnss sees sessessbssssassesessssstassssssenentessts tom srasiassoss

Estxmated cost $...150...... - Fee$ . 2.00..
e General Degcripfion of New-Work -
’? oS .
(/‘“‘ Wﬁ‘vdz”w\*’“‘ AWY“‘ I \’\/\%‘“% (R é‘faj& mw#f/\j
To partition ofFtwo new toilet rooms ind ves bules, each room 3‘ x 3! and each
vastibule 3! x 3!, vented with ducts through rocf,
.'&J‘.; studs, 16" on centers covered on both sides with sheetroek. “
- ’ t,u/{ba Losty

o4 M—Y % MMM v /4*;?‘-&. b JJ@MM
| 2ese— (_,)A’,Q.A/Q’C ). /'-"“A' ‘r‘lf*‘('\""’& o - ‘m;l:t..ﬁ

oy g Jz@ a o Lok
Ijlns eg;??! ddes ﬁﬁf‘fz\fgmstal atxo;ﬁ:‘fmmg apparatus goRich is fo be takc&but se{zara{ely by and in 7@

the name of Ille heating contractor. PERMIT TO BE ISSUED T4 King Butland . /7

Details of New Work

Is sy plumbiag involved in this work? Ts any electrical work involved in this work? ...
Ts connection to be made to public sewes? ... ..o . 1f not, what is proposed for sewage? .
Has septic tank notice been sefit? . .. e vons e ... Form notice sent? . .
Height average grade to top of plate Height average grade to highest pointof roof ... ... o e
Size, front Na, stoties solid or filled land? . . Cearth or 1ock? .o.onaiincns
Material of foundation Thickness, top ... bottom . ... ... ... cellar . .
Material of underpmnmg Height .. oo conmerninns o THICKIESS vt it s s
Kind of roof o Rise per £00Y .o v RODE COVELINE 1ovvvrrennees s ecmven i o v dresernscssmnseanes
No. of chimneys Waterial of chimneys ... ... oflining .. Kind of heat .
Framing lumber—Kind ..o o v Dressed or full size?. S .
Coraer posts Stlls ................... ert ar led zer board? C e . Sige ... .
Girders i ... Columns under girders .. . Size . . . Max, on centers
Studs (outside walls and catsying partitions) 2x4-16” O. C. Bridging in every floor and fiat voof span over 8 fest

Joists and rafters: 1SEAOOF. ... covvererires e+ ey It e B2

On centers: 1t floor

Maximum span: 1st floor
If one story building with masonry walls, thickness of walls? ... .,

1f a Garage
No. cars siow accommodated an same lot , to be accommodated . . number commercial cars to be accomnioduted ...
Will automobile repairing be done other than miaor repairs to cars habitually stored in the proposed building? . .. ...

APP QVE () Miscellaneous
[ [) } g{' ‘»C i Wilt work require disturbing of any tree on a public street? NG
! ....................................

watkiesrn Will there be in charge of the above work a person competetst t&

sce that the State and City requirements pertaining thereto are
obser ~d?

Gui.seppl Flo

Signaturs of ownad¥s. .
INSPEATION COPR e




